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Clackamas County
Coordinating

. C4 Metro Subcommittee
Committee

Wednesday, June 14, 2023
7:30 AM -9:00 AM

Virtual Meeting

https://clackamascounty.zoom.us/j/83103659024?pwd=dFR3Mzh5cjk1WmJCT284V0tXek9mdz09

Telephone opti

on: 1 (719) 359-4580

Agenda
7:30 a.m.

7:35 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

Attachments:

Welcome & Introductions

JPACT (JPACT Materials)
e 2023 RTP: High Capacity Transit (HCT) Update (25m)
Presenting: Ally Holmqvist, Metro Sr. Transportation Planner

e 2023 RTP Public Review Draft (15m)
Introducing: Karen Buehrig, Clackamas Long Range Planning Manager

e TPAC Update (5m)

MPAC
o MPAC Debrief and Updates
Reporting: MPAC Members

Other Topics: RTAC Project List
Introducing: SMART and TriMet
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Promoting partnership among the County, its Cities and Special Districts
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https://www.oregonmetro.gov/events/joint-policy-advisory-committee-transportation-meeting/2023-06-15

